PHONE: + 1 408 641 1848
EMAIL: info@nlvlighting.com 177 Park Ave, #200, San Jose CA 95113
NightOWL LED SENSOR LIGHT
MODEL : OWL2
APPLICATIONS
·Building Perimeters
·Storage Sheds
·Security

• 5 year limited warranty; see eiko.com for warranty details
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: OWL2-20/20W/830-U-S18-W
Model Package Watts CRI/CCT Voltage Sensor Finish
OWL2– OWL
(2heads)
20- 2,000 lm 20W- 20W
830- 80 CRI; 3000K
840- 80 CRI; 4000K
850- 80 CRI; 5000K
U- 120-277V
S18- 180°
Sensor
W - White
BZ- Bronze
PERFORMANCE
Order Item# Watts Lumens LPW CCT CRI Volts Finish
10634 OWL2-20/20W/830-U-S18-W 20W 2,000 100 3000K 80+ 120-277V White
10640 OWL2-20/20W/840-U-S18-W 20W 2,000 100 4000K 80+ 120-277V White
10635 OWL2-20/20W/850-U-S18-W 20W 2,000 100 5000K 80+ 120-277V White
10637 OWL2-20/20W/830-U-S18-BZ 20W 2,000 100 3000K 80+ 120-277V Bronze
10641 OWL2-20/20W/840-U-S18-BZ 20W 2,000 100 4000K 80+ 120-277V Bronze
10636 OWL2-20/20W/850-U-S18-BZ 20W 2,000 100 5000K 80+ 120-277V Bronze
NightOWL LED SENSOR LIGHT
MODEL : OWL2
PHONE: + 1 408 641 1848
EMAIL: info@nlvlighting.com 177 Park Ave, #200, San Jose CA 95113
DIMENSIONS
3.06”/78mm
5.38”/135mm
7.08”/180mm
4.44”/
113mm
NightOWL LED SENSOR LIGHT
MODEL : OWL2